
2019 D30 WILLIAMSPORT CONTACTS BASEBALL
 Umpire in Charge: Bob Fontaine 594-9354 afuoperations@gmail.com

 District Administrator: Don Urban 965-5991 donurban10@gmail.com

Eastern Region HOTLINE (860) 585-4730

Asst. Dist. Admin: Pat Doherty   pdoherty@webb.edu

Email results after each game to:  pdoherty@webb.edu

 (B10) 10U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL  EMAIL

1 Lynbrook Ryan Coco 330-7539 ryancoco16@yahoo.com

Coach Ed Palleschi 650-6608 edward@fliinvestors.com

Coach Mike Knobloch 887-2664 mike_knobloch@tamko.com

2 RVC Pete Fernandez 650-5589 peteyfern@gmail.com

Coach Sal Zangari 647-1469 zangari.sal@gmail.com

Coach John Hyland 398-7367 johnhyland24@yahoo.com

3 Oceanside Rich Conte 993-9588  rcontejr@yahoo.com

Coach Darren Eisel 779-2904 dbone580@optonline.net

 Coach

4 Long Beach Michael Canepa 581-4369 memjccanepa1970@gmail.com

Coach John McLaughlin 322-5798 jmcl236@aol.com

 Coach

5 East Rockaway Bob Stavropoulos 547-7754 Bobby_Stavros15@yahoo.com

Coach Frank Monteleone 427-1633 monteleonefrank18@hotmail.com

 Coach John Diamond 305-7573 eastrockawaybaseball@gmail.com

(B11) 11U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 Lynbrook Greg Straub 790-1097 gstraub@hiranigroup.com

Coach Dan Neri 644-0668 dann427@gmail.com

Coach Nick Abatantuno 917 648-4608 nabatantuno@gmail.com

2 RVC Mark Pericolosi 639-5507 1car4perks@gmail.com

Coach

Coach

3 Oceanside Tom Collins 670-6481 coachtom9sharks@gmail.com

Coach

Coach

4 Island Park Sal Calvi 270-4834  scalvi@optonline.net

Coach Richie Sgro (917)364-5570 rsgro44@msn.com

Coach Tom Briody 425-4032 tombriody@yahoo.com

5 Long Beach Paul Leone 917 539-7700 paulleone143@yahoo.com

Coach Bret Scesa 850-4659 bscesa@gmail.com

 Coach Drew Moss 697-4363 dmoss888@yahoo.com

 (B12) 12U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 Oceanside Mike Cowan 633-3872 kimellen0929@aol.com

Coach   

Coach

2 RVC Ray Nawrocki 917 536-2574 rtnawrocki@aol.com

Coach

Coach

3 Lynbrook Tom Clancy 521-7549 thomasclancy@me.com

Coach

Coach

4 Long Beach Andy Hayes 297-6163 adhayes04@yahoo.com

Coach

Coach
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5 Freeport Leonel Vinas

Coach Jesus Romero

Coach Mike Aviles 993-6304 aviles16@msn.com

6 Baldwin Thomas Reilly 425-2225 admin@baldwinsports.com

Coach Joe Marano 698-8106 jmarano84@live.com

Coach

7 East Rockaway Mike Thorgersen 917 683-6972 thorgy213@gmail.com

Coach Jim Drakpoulos 244-6411 dcdrakos1020@yahoo.com

Coach Robert Moya 305-7573 prozpect2012@gmail.com

(BJR) Junior Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 RVC John Beyrer 319-2543 jbeyrer@mmlaw.us.com

Coach

Coach

Coach

2 Long Beach Steve Scafa 347-4155 stevescafa@gmail.com

Coach Joe Defracesco 448-0104 jdefran2@optonline.net

Coach

(BSR) Senior Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 Long Beach Vincent Garone 241-2409  vinnygarone@gmail.com

Coach

Coach

2 Lynbrook Joe Sultana (347)668-6713 anatlusjm@yahoo.com

Coach Frank Pedi 238-5937 fjp2769@gmail.com

Coach Ralph Macchia 659-8910 rtamac@optonline.net
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